
NAME OF COMPETITION
2018 Penn‐Del Chapter TCC

NO. COMPETITOR min sec 1/100 min sec 1/100 min sec 1/100
A
B
C
A 0 42 50 1 13 78 1 0 0
B 0 42 50 1 13 78
C 0 42 28 1 13 68
A 0 12 63 0 34 22 1 0 0
B 0 12 21 0 34 25
C 0 12 25 0 34 19
A 0 41 19 0 39 69 1 0 0
B 0 41 3 0 39 65
C 0 41 31 0 39 56
A 1 35 75 0 56 66 1 0 0
B 1 35 81 0 56 43
C 1 36 4 0 56 88
A 0 53 25 0 57 47 1 0 0
B 0 53 28 0 57 0
C 0 53 43 0 56 87
A 0 27 53 0 41 81 1 0 0
B 0 27 6 0 41 78
C 0 27 63 0 41 78
A
B
C
A 0 49 50 0 25 59 1 0 0
B 0 49 66 0 25 60
C 0 49 72 0 25 62
A 0 6 81 0 41 28 1 0 0
B 0 6 87 0 41 35
C 0 6 55 0 41 53
A 0 54 22 0 47 9 1 0 0
B 0 54 47 0 47 21
C 0 53 69 0 47 41
A 0 48 69 0 26 0 1 0 0
B 0 48 39 0 26 3
C 0 47 72 0 26 3
A
B
C
A 0 46 6 0 49 34 1 0 0
B 0 46 9 0 49 18
C 0 45 78 0 49 12
A 0 30 85 0 28 12 1 0 0
B 0 30 88 0 28 9
C 0 30 88 0 28 9
A 0 47 53 0 23 16 1 0 0
B 0 46 80 0 23 25
C 0 47 50 0 23 31
A 0 22 56 0 28 87 1 0 0
B 0 22 72 0 28 97
C 0 22 0 0 28 94
A 0 52 37 0 19 72 1 0 0
B 0 52 65 0 19 97
C 0 52 25 0 20 16
A
B
C
A
B
C
A 1 13 78 0 36 19 1 0 0
B 1 13 87 0 36 3
C 1 13 87 0 36 50
A 1 50 25 0 56 13 1 0 0
B 1 50 21 0 55 90
C 1 49 93 0 56 19
A
B
C

0.00

7.17

11.03

7.34

14.32

0.00

0.00

1.00

2.05

1.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

8.66

3.00

0.00

8.25

42.43 1

0 0

22 Garrett Oetken

0 0

21 Garrett Monn 0 TO 0

73.84 60.00

TO 60.00

21820 Austin Mobley 0 36.24 0

19 Jesse Miller

0 0

18 Nick Mihelcic

0 0

17 TC Mazar 0 19.95 0

22.43 60.00

52.42 60.0014.32

0 0

16 Geoffrey Manning 2 28.93 0

0 0

15 Daniel Lawton 0 23.24 0

30.87 60.00

47.28 60.0011.03

5.34

0 0

14 Alan Krieg 1 28.10 0

13 Brennan Kissman 0 49.21 045.98 60.000.00

6.17

0 0

12 Alex Kasprzak

0 0

11 Casey Hinterberger 0 26.02 0

54.13 60.00

48.27 60.008.25

0 0

10 Matt Essick 0 47.24 0

0 0

9 Aaron Feather 3 41.39 060.006.74

49.63 60.00

0.00

8 Kyle Hawk 0 25.60 0

0 0

7 Raphael Dominguez

27.41 60.00

0 0

6 Brendan Dodd 1 41.79 0

0 0

5 Paul Cokosky 0 57.11 0

TO 60.00

53.32 60.00

0 0

4 Rachel Brudzinski 0 TO 0

0 0

3 Kevin Braun 1 39.63 0

12.36 60.00

41.18 60.00

AVERAGE 
ASCENT 
TIME

0 0

2 Arch Autenreith 2 34.22 0

1 Daniel Archdeacon 73.75 0

Joe Arborist (Sample Row)

60.00
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17.27Fastest Ascent Time:

DATE:

Click along the blue SAMPLE ROW to learn about data entry for Ascent Event.
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A 1 10 9 1 43 3 1 0 0
B 1 9 97 1 41 81
C 1 9 87 1 41 56
A 0 34 97 0 24 22 1 0 0
B 0 34 97 0 24 0
C 0 34 72 0 24 15
A 1 58 0 0 58 56 1
B 1 58 0 0 58 50
C 1 58 13 0 58 75
A 0 18 75 0 19 50 1 0 0
B 0 18 78 0 19 34
C 0 18 63 0 19 35
A 1 40 78 0 48 84 1
B 1 41 16 0 48 85
C 1 40 97 0 49 0
A 0 16 93 0 18 40 1 0 0
B 0 16 97 0 18 34
C 0 17 3 0 18 63
A 0 20 28 0 17 28 1 0 0
B 0 19 40 0 17 18
C 0 20 31 0 17 34
A 0 47 53 0 23 91 1 0 0
B 0 47 47 0 23 46
C 0 47 56 0 23 47
A 1 18 19 1
B 1 18 35
C 1 18 22
A 1 6 41 0 43 91 1 0 0
B 1 6 53 0 44 9
C 1 6 94 0 44 19
A
B
C
A
B
C
A 0 12 59 0 25 3 1 0 0
B 0 12 60 0 25 22
C 0 12 25 0 24 91
A 0 24 82 0 38 82 1 0 0
B 0 24 91 0 39 9
C 0 24 84 0 39 50
A 0 19 9 0 27 9 1 0 0
B 0 19 47 0 27 9
C 0 19 10 0 27 3
A
B
C
A 0 28 72 0 19 64 1 0 0
B 0 28 54 0 19 72
C 0 28 58 0 19 81
A
B
C
A
B
C
A
B
C
A
B
C
A
B
C
A
B
C
A
B
C
A
B
C
A
B
C
A

19.00

10.65

0.00

0.00

11.21

2.00

19.00

15.54

0.00

11.14

0.00

16.87

0.00

17.81

TO

0 0

40 Christopher Conti 0 TO

39 Derrick Martin 1 19.72 028.61 60.00

0.00

0 0

38 Caleb Zellers

0 0

37 Maria Tranguch 2 27.07 0

24.86 60.00

19.22 60.00

0 0

36 Andrew Tomaskovic 2 39.14 0

35 Mick Stabile 2 25.05 0

TO

12.48 60.00

34 Matt Smith 0 TO

0 0

33 Michael Shreiner

66.63 60.00

0 0

32 Avery Sharpless 0 44.06 0

0 0

31 Amos Rodriguez 0 TO 0

47.52 60.00

78.25 60.00

10.65

0 0

30 Alex Roberts 0 23.61 0

0 0

29 Jake Riggs 2 17.27 0

16.98 60.00

20.00 60.0017.00

0 0

28 Brick Reilly 2 18.46 0

0 0

27 Justin Raysor 0 TO 0

18.72 60.00

TO 60.00

15.81

0 0

26 Douglas Ralph 2 19.40 0

0 0

25 Mathew Pell 0 TO 0

34.89 60.00

TO 60.00

0 0

24 Glenn Pearson 1 24.12 0

23 Jeremy Olsen 0 TO 069.98 60.000.00

10.14

0.00
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0.00

223

7

223

3

223

2

1

9

223

219

6

16

1

4

Timed Out

Timed Out

Timed Out 0.00

0.00

Timed Out 0.00

9.21

0.00

17.00

14.54

Timed Out


